PACK IN B15.14047 CARTON
INSTRUCTION LEAFLET C64.83256

_ﬁ
| v, ~N

____J.H ~Y—

——— ITEM |QTY| PART N° DESCRIPTION
- —~ 1 1 C62.61121 BODY (MODIFIED)
/ ~
//*/ % \ 2 1 [B16.15259 SERIAL LABEL
. N 3 1 029.28022 POSITIVE_BATTERY STRIP_ASSEMBLY
C} D C} D v ~ 4 1 029.28023 NEGATIVE BATTERY STRIP_ASSEMBLY
4 \ 5 4 [B17.16037 M6 X 16 SL PAN HD SCREW
\ 6 4 [Bi17.16042 M6 INTERNAL S/PROOF WASHER
7 4 [B17.16041 M6 MS PLAIN WASHER
8 1 [p20.19027 OUTER BRACKET
2 \ 9 1 [B20.19026 INNER_BRACKET
10 4 [B09.08035 RUBBER SEALING WASHER
[ \ [l 1 [Bi17.16146 M6 _BOLT
r ] 12 1 [p18.17063 M6 _SS_SPRING WASHER
</ \ 13 1 [p0s.04018 BATTERY CARRIER
\ 14 4 [B09.08153 BATTERY PAD
15 1 [p09.08155 BREATHING PLUG
@ ) 16 1 029.28024 SEALING RING
17 1 [B05.04017 LENS
- ~ / 18 2 [B18.17026 M2 X 6 LONG POZI PAN HEAD SCREW (S5)
) 19 2 [p18.17029 M2 PLAIN WASHER
f q i 20 |2 [B18.17030 M2_SPRING WASHER
21 4 [B18.17056 M4 X 20 POZI PAN HEAD SCREW
/ 20 |4 [p18.17081 M4 _SPRING WASHER
& 25 |4 [p18.17047 M4 PLAIN WASHER
/ y 0 24 1 [70.69014 REFLECTOR
APPLY SILICONE GREASE / T 2% |1 029.28026 PCB_ASSEMBLY
TO AREAS INDICATED , 26 1 1B09.08154 0-RING
s f 27 |1 [B05.04020 SWITCH
o _— / 'd 0 - 28 |1 [Bos.04021 SWITCH WASHER
B80S,
\ % - - 29 |1 [Bi7.16148 PUSH ON RETAINING WASHER
~ 30 |2 [B05.04019 LOW BATTERY INDICATOR LENS
~ A/ - 31 1 [B16.15257 REFLECTIVE LABEL
SWITCH ASSY 2:1 SHOWING LUBRICATION DETAILS
0,5 MAX — 0,1 MIN :)
z ! /e
@)

APPLY VASELINE] TORQUE T0 70 cnM
0 CONTACT

T
PADS

drH:D TORQUE T0 20 cnM
>(

.
/] l. SEAL JOINT TO BOTTOM AS SHOWN
PLY A SPOT OF DOW CORNING
3140 SLICONE TO RETAIN PLUG O @

| » ‘
@ @ mn

@ @w VEW WTH LENS REMOED

?@?Q

S
=5
©
e
&
®

COAT THREADS OF BOLT WTH
VASELINE PRIOR TO FITTING

[

o
I

!

]

q

94 (STAKE 4—POS AS SHOWN)

ATTACH TO BATTERY CARREER PRIOR TO ASSY

) ( 1

3 [18/08/14MD| SEE ECN628_16

2 [17/12/13[IW | ECN347

1 |24/07/03BT| SEE DCC No 1990

puar}

0 [18/03/03BT| ORIGNAL

ISS | DATE (IN

ALTERATIONS

) | N I'——‘I

N
N}

82 (STAKE 4-POS AS SHOWN) ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
TILE THIRD_ANGLE PROJ DORMAN TRAFFIC PRODUCTS LTD
* I R TL N3/ R *

MATERIAL TR R RS RERMENT 4D TIS NSRUATON TR
- X + /- 0,25 APPROVED LG DISCLOSED WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION
X0 + /- 0,10  |pATE 18/03/03 | DRAWING No
DO NOT SCALE X000 17T 0s [ScAE 1
§ + /- X :
ORIGINAL DRAWING FRAME Af] DO NOT SCALE | ANGULAR + /= 0.25° [SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS IRTLN3 /R
| |






